TI 1kV(2).doc
25.04.2007 13:35
Page 1 of 5
Shipline TI 0,6/1kV Power cable
Flame retardant halogen-free power
cable. Unbraided
TI 0,6/1kV
XLPE/PO

3 95 - 1.1 2 30.0 ± 1.5 2900 2471
3 120 - 1.2 2.1 34.5 ± 1.5 3610 3099
Ordering information
Part
number
Description Sheath
Colour
Stock
item
EAN No. DNK EL No. KDN Part
number
EAN no. KDN
838798 TI 0,6/1KV 1X 10mm2 BLACK - 7021528387988 - 124831NN 8711401021199
838800 TI 0.6/1kV 1X 16mm² BLACK Yes 7021528388008 1059406 124832KK 8711401088925
838801 TI 0.6/1kV 1X 25mm² BLACK Yes 7021528388015 1059407 124833KK 8711401093103
838802 TI 0,6/1KV 1X 35mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528388022 1059408 124834KK 8711401089113
838803 TI 0,6/1KV 1X 50mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528388039 1059409 124835KK 8711401093097
838804 TI 0,6/1KV 1X 70mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528388046 1059410 124836KK 8711401089137
838805 TI 0,6/1KV 1X 95mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528388053 1059411 124837KK 8711401089144
838806 TI 0,6/1KV 1X120mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528388060 1059412 124838KK 8711401093110
838807 TI 0,6/1KV 1X150mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528388077 1059413 125521KK 8711401089724
838808 TI 0,6/1KV 1X185mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528388084 1059414 124839KK 8711401093127
838809 TI 0,6/1KV 1X240mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528388091 1059415 124840KK 8711401093134
838812 TI 0,6/1KV 27X 1,5mm2 BLACK - 7021528388121 1059509 - -
838815 TI 0.6/1kV 2X 1.5mm² BLACK Yes 7021528388152 1059420 124841KK 8711401093141
838816 TI 0.6/1kV 3G 1.5mm² BLACK Yes 7021528388169 1059430 124850KK 8711401093233
838818 TI 0.6/1kV 3X 1.5mm² BLACK Yes 7021528388183 1059440 124849KK 8711401093226
838819 TI 0,6/1KV 4G 1,5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528388190 1059460 124864KK 8711401089168
838821 TI 0.6/1kV 4X 1.5mm² BLACK Yes 7021528388213 1059470 124863KK 8711401093356
838822 TI 0.6/1kV 5G 1.5mm² BLACK Yes 7021528388220 1059485 124871KK 8711401089731
838824 TI 0.6/1kV 5X 1.5mm² BLACK Yes 7021528388244 1059490 124870KK 8711401093448
838825 TI 0.6/1kV 7X 1.5mm² BLACK Yes 7021528388251 1059500 124876KK 8711401093523
838827 TI 0,6/1KV 12X 1,5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528388275 1059503 124879KK 8711401093578
838830 TI 0,6/1KV 19X 1,5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528388305 1059507 124881KK 8711401093615
838833 TI 0.6/1kV 2X 2.5mm² BLACK Yes 7021528388336 1059421 124842NN 8711401018540
838834 TI 0.6/1kV 3G 2.5mm² BLACK Yes 7021528388343 1059431 125526KK 8711401089175
838836 TI 0.6/1kV 3X 2.5mm² BLACK Yes 7021528388367 1059441 124851KK 8711401093240
838837 TI 0.6/1kV 4G 2.5mm² BLACK Yes 7021528388374 1059461 127212KK 8711401093660
838839 TI 0.6/1kV 4X 2.5mm² BLACK Yes 7021528388398 1059471 124865KK 8711401093370
838841 TI 0.6/1kV 5G 2.5mm² BLACK - 7021528388411 - 124873KK 8711401093509
838842 TI 0,6/1KV 5X 2,5mm2 BLACK - 7021528388428 1059491 124872NN 8711401018762
838850 TI 0.6/1kV 2X 4mm² BLACK - 7021528388503 1059422 124843KK 8711401093172
838851 TI 0,6/1KV 3X 4mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528388510 1059442 124852KK 8711401089748
TI 1kV(2).doc
25.04.2007 13:35
Page 4 of 5
Shipline TI 0,6/1kV Power cable
Subject to change without prior notice
Part
number
Description Sheath
Colour
Stock
item
EAN No. DNK EL No. KDN Part
number
EAN no. KDN
838852 TI 0.6/1kV 4X 4mm² BLACK - 7021528388527 1059472 124866NN 8711401018687